
 AGENDA ITEM 9 

 
PSEG/40/14 

  

Committee: 
 

Place Services and Economic Growth Scrutiny Committee 

Date: 
 

18 December 2014 

 
FUTURE COMMITTEE DATES 

 

Enquiries to: 
 

Lisa Siggins, Committee Officer 
033301 34594 
lisa.siggins@essex.gov.uk 

 
Please note the future meeting activity dates for the Place Services and Economic Growth 
Scrutiny Committee for the municipal year June 2015 through to May 2016.   
 
Please can Members ensure that they reserve the whole day in their diaries as these 
activity dates may comprise a variety of committee work across the full day including formal 
public meetings, briefings, task and finish group meetings, and visits: 
 

 Thursday 25 June 2015 

 Thursday 23 July 2015 

 Thursday 24 September 2015 

 Thursday 22 October 2015 

 Thursday 26 November 2015 

 Thursday 17 December 2015 

 Thursday 21 January 2016 

 Thursday 25 February 2016 

 Thursday 24 March 2016 

 Thursday 21 April 2016 

 Thursday 26 May 2016 
 
Please also ensure that you have the remaining activity dates for this municipal year in 
your diary as follows: 
 

 Thursday 22 January 2015 

 Thursday 26 February 2015 

 Thursday 26 March 2015 

 Thursday 23 April 2015 

 Thursday 28 May 2015 
_____________________ 

 


